The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: AED FOR ALL 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled
2024-10-01
2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-28
2024-10-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Test donation
Donation from Varangians MC
Donation from Tasha Slocum
Spirit Halloween 60788
Donation from Peyton Hayward
WITHDRAWN: $54.70. DEPOSITED: $560.80.

ID

txn 66HZXWY
txn S5wHrMOz
txn mAHak71
txn AWHnOVk
txn JxHL26A

Amount

$1.00
$537.64
$20.00
-$54.70
$2.16

Balance
$0.00
$1.00

$538.64

$558.64
$503.94
$506.10
$506.10

AED for ALL is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from AED for ALL's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




