

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: AED FOR ALL 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-10-28	Donation from Test donation	txn_66HZXWY	\$1.00	\$1.00
2024-10-28	Donation from Varangians MC	txn_5wHrM0z	\$537.64	\$538.64
2024-10-28	Donation from Tasha Slocum	txn_mAHak7l	\$20.00	\$558.64
2024-10-28	Spirit Halloween 60788	txn_AWHnOVk	-\$54.70	\$503.94
2024-10-28	Donation from Peyton Hayward	txn JxHL26A	\$2.16	\$506.10
	WITHDRAWN: \$54.70. DEPOSITED: \$560.80.			\$506.10

 $AED\ for\ ALL$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $AED\ for\ ALL$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.